Races this series: 4
Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,

12 entries
J Hayter
W & P Snowden
S Barker
| Blair
G & W Edwards
P Clarke & D Snelson
S Miller
P King & G Wabnitz
J Hermans
A Stanton
G Thorn & K Mathison

Division 1,
3362
5737

T3504
6055
9172
5536
3408
6704
4319

8843
T4116

Cruising Division, 3 entries
5468 J Darby
3810 M Melhuish

4997 T Heydenrijk

Race date:  Sunday, 17 April, 2016

Division 1, start time 1300, course 3

3362
5737
6055
4319
5536

J Hayter

W & P Snowden

| Blair

J Hermans

P Clarke & D Snelson

A Stanton

3408 S Miller

T4116
6704
9172

T3504
8843

P King & G Wabnitz

G & W Edwards

S Barker

G Thorn & K Mathison

Cruising Division, start time 1305, course 2

3810 M Melhuish
5468 J Darby
4997 T Heydenrijk

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Lowry Bay Yacht Club

Sprint Series A - Day 2
Series completed, maximum of 1 race/s discarded.
ISAF Rule A9 applies

Tatra Lass
Flying Circus
Mystery Achievement
True Blue
Amnesia

2 Low 4 Zero
Shardik

Alize

Mint Condition
White Heat
Am Meer

Kiwi

Out to Lunch
Chickadee
Gypsy Girl

Race 1

(2)
(3)

Lowry Bay Yacht Club
Sprint Series A - Day 2 - Race 1
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3 (9)
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(8) 8
(ret) 3
9 1
5 (12)
6 (10)
10 7
(dnf)  dnc
2 1
1 (3)
3 2

Wind direction:

Tatra Lass
Flying Circus
True Blue
Mint Condition
2 Low 4 Zero
White Heat
Shardik

Kiwi

Alize

Amnesia
Mystery Achievement
Am Meer

Chickadee
Out to Lunch
Gypsy Girl

NW
Finish
time place
13:11:37 2
13:11:13 1
13:12:58 3
13:14:04 5
13:14:05 6
13:13:42 4
13:14:20 7
13:15:12 9
13:16:40 12
13:15:44 11
13:14:30 8
13:15:14 10
13:16:17 1
13:23:07 2
13:26:33 3

Saved: 17-Apr-16 at 08:14 pm
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(11)
10

dnc

Wind speed: 14

Elapsed
time place TCF
11:37 2 .745
11:13 1 .820
12:58 3 711
14:04 5 .665
14:05 6 .676
13:42 4 .700
14:20 7 .681
15:12 9 .670
16:40 12 622
15:44 11 .661
14:30 8 .740
15:14 10 .715
11:17 1 .609
18:07 2 577
21:33 3 .562

Total

10

16.5

21
20

24.5

23
31
30
30
29
35
47

11

Nett

9.5
10
11

14.5
15
18
19
19
19
23
34

Sprint Series
corr.time

8:39
9:12
9:13
9:21
9:31
9:35
9:46
10:11
10:22
10:24
10:44
10:54

6:52
10:27
12:07

place
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Race date:  Sunday, 17 April, 2016

Division 1, start time 1330, course 6

9172 G & W Edwards
3362 J Hayter
6055 | Blair
T3504 S Barker
4319 J Hermans
A Stanton
5737 W & P Snowden
5536 P Clarke & D Snelson
6704 P King & G Wabnitz
8843 G Thorn & K Mathison
T4116
3408 S Miller

Cruising Division, start time 1335, course 3

3810 M Melhuish
5468 J Darby
4997 T Heydenrijk

Race date:  Sunday, 17 April, 2016

Division 1, start time 1415, course 5

6704 P King & G Wabnitz
T3504 S Barker

3408 S Miller

5737 W & P Snowden

9172 G & W Edwards

3362 J Hayter

8843 G Thorn & K Mathison

5536 P Clarke & D Snelson

6055 | Blair

A Stanton
4319 J Hermans

Cruising Division, start time 1420, course 1

5468 J Darby
4997 T Heydenrijk
3810 M Melhuish

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Wind direction:

Amnesia

Tatra Lass
True Blue
Mystery Achievement
Mint Condition
White Heat
Flying Circus

2 Low 4 Zero
Alize

Am Meer

Kiwi

Shardik

Chickadee
Out to Lunch
Gypsy Girl

Wind direction:

Alize

Mystery Achievement
Shardik

Flying Circus
Amnesia

Tatra Lass

Am Meer

2 Low 4 Zero
True Blue
White Heat
Mint Condition

Out to Lunch
Gypsy Girl
Chickadee

Race 2

NW

Finish

time place

13:57:25
13:54:21
13:55:34
13:54:42
13:57:48
13:56:36
13:53:18
13:58:30
14:03:04
14:00:10

13:51:13
13:52:42
13:58:36

Race 3

NW
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Finish

time place

14:34:15
14:31:27
14:33:20
14:30:30
14:34:14
14:32:09
14:33:06
14:34:10
14:33:40
14:34:08
14:39:39

14:28:47
14:29:14
14:30:05
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Saved: 17-Apr-16 at 08:14 pm

time

27:25
24:21
25:34
24:42
27:48
26:36
23:18
28:30
33:04
30:10
< dnf>
<ret>

16:13
17:42
23:36

Elapsed
time place
19:15 10
16:27 2
18:20 5
15:30 1
19:14 9
17:09 3
18:06 4
19:10 8
18:40 6
19:08 7
24:39 11
8:47 1
9:14 2
10:05 3

Wind speed: 12
Elapsed

place
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TCF

.661
.745
711
.740
.665
.700
.820
.676
.622
715

.609
577
.562

Wind speed: 15

TCF

.622
.740
.681
.820
.661
.745
715
.676
711
.700
.665

577
.562
.609

Sprint Series

corr.time

18:07
18:08
18:11
18:17
18:29
18:37
19:06
19:16
20:34
21:34

9:53
10:13
13:16

place
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Sprint Series

corr.time

11:58
12:10
12:29
12:43
12:43
12:47
12:56
12:57
13:16
13:24
16:24

5:04
5:11
6:08

place
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Race date:

Sunday, 17 April, 2016

Division 1, start time 1450, course 7

3362
5536
5737
T3504
6055
8843

3408
9172
4319
6704

Cruising Division, start time 1455, course 3

5468
3810
4997

email:

J Hayter

P Clarke & D Snelson
W & P Snowden

S Barker

| Blair

G Thorn & K Mathison
A Stanton

S Miller

G & W Edwards

J Hermans

P King & G Wabnitz

J Darby
M Melhuish
T Heydenrijk

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Wind direction:

Tatra Lass

2 Low 4 Zero
Flying Circus
Mystery Achievement
True Blue

Am Meer
White Heat
Shardik
Amnesia

Mint Condition
Alize

Out to Lunch
Chickadee
Gypsy Girl

Race 4

NW

Finish

time place

15:10:55
15:13:27
15:09:29
15:11:38
15:12:38
15:13:50
15:14:41
15:15:37
15:16:25
15:16:26
15:18:51

15:10:57
15:10:31
15:16:52
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Saved: 17-Apr-16 at 08:14 pm

Elapsed
time place
20:55 2
23:27 5
19:29 1
21:38 3
22:38 4
23:50 6
24:41 7
25:37 8
26:25 9
26:26 10
28:51 11
15:57 2
15:31 1
21:52 3

Wind speed: 15

TCF

745
.676
.820
.740
711
715
.700
.681
.661
.665
.622

.577
.609
.562

Sprint Series

corr.time

15:35
15:51
15:59
16:01
16:06
17:02
17:17
17:27
17:28
17:35
17:57

9:12
9:27
12:17

place
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